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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

MeaseaeHko O.I1. -AgaMeHKo
cr.

Laynb P.M.
MeasegeHko O.I1.
LWasysab FO.M.
Wasynb K.P.
MegBeperko J1.I'.
Ceepgen P.IM.
Csepgen B.P.
OntapxkeBcbkumin H.B.
Ceepgen .M.
Ontap>kescbkmin B.I.
CauctyH LI
Onrap>xeBcbka A.B.
MapturHeHko M.HO.
MaptuHeHko AKO.
MaptumHenko HO.C.
Keba B.M.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -OpyH3a ALl
Tpunonbcbkunin B.O.
Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.
Pepbkin C.C.
WepbaHb C.A. -PpyH3a AA.
LLlepbaHb A.B. -PpyH3a A.B.
CaBpagoH B.B.
Yeumpyk A.0.
MipowHwk 1.B.
Ysmpyk O.I.
MNiseHb C.C.
MipoLwHumk B.M.
MipowHuk [.B.
Bessepxuin B.B.
KpasueHko B.B.
KpaBueHko K.B.
Kpasuerko C.O.
Hosocenbcbka O.A.
Hoocenbcbkuii M.T.

Maiicrep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 12

Kny6u Kvis niBgeHb, KuiB LeHTp

2022
3Ham'AaHKa

B 129 [1/ 47.0967516 / 30.3136163
29.08.2022 07:00:11

CoHAUYHO
23

376
355.540
75

44

31

Kop,

190097

191114
190075
191113
191123
190082
190087
190085
190078
190086
190079
190031
190077
190029
190116
190059
190065
191111
191121
190006
190084
191122
191109
291009
190005
190063
190089
190081
190115
191128
190045
153863
153864
155009
153692
154948

Kny6

Kuis LeHTp

Kunis nisgeHb
KuniB LeHTp
Kvie niBaeHb
Kunis niBgeHb
KuniB LeHTp
Kvis ueHTp
Kuis LeHTp
Kwis niBaeHb
Kuis LeHTp
Kvie niBaeHb
Kuis LeHTp
Kuie niBgeHb
Kvie niBaeHb
Kunis niBgeHb
Kwis niBgeHb
Kui ueHTp
Kuiis ueHTp
Kunis niBgeHb
Kuis niBaeHb
Kviis ueHTp
Kuis LeHTp
KuniB LeHTp
Kvi ueHTp
Kunis niBgeHb
Kwis niBgeHb
Kvie niBgeHb
Kvie niBaeHb
Kunis niBgeHb
Kuie niBgeHb
Kwvis ueHTp
Kuis LeHTp
KuniB LeHTp
Kvis ueHTp
Kuis LeHTp
Kuis LeHTp

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

0 0.00

13 481.62
0 0.00
17 471.35
16 490.54
0.00
477.30
88.92
37595
354.05
171.08
0.00
368.11
351.62
91.08
96.76
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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11:54:00
12:24:48
1160.08
1050.01
11:54:00
13:08:38
01:14:38
23
31
21
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.00 0.00
0.27 127.78
0.00 0.00
0.35 166.94
0.30 145.35
0.00 0.00
0.28 131.67
0.03 2.96
033 125.32
0.18 64.37
0.13 22.81
0.00 0.00
0.25 92.03
0.31 108.19
0.08 7.01
0.08 8.06
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom

215794

1855.38
1817.44
1673.04
1626.31
1439.75
1417.33
1107.88
1085.57
1046.25
95536
760.03
756.06
470.57
447.83
352.20
297.09
111.94
65.89
32.28
24.78
22.34
18.68
10.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Hosocenbcbkuin O.B.

PepbkiH b.C.
CaBpagoH IM.B.
CauctyH J1.I.
CuctyH HO.L.
CreHuenko O.0.
Tpunonbcbkuia E.B.
Aky6unk B.l.
Aky6umk LA.
Axy6umk HO.B.

153693
190083
291008
194945
190109
190113
190058
190090
190091
190092

Kviis ueHTp
Kuis LieHTp
Kuis LeHTp
Kviis ueHTp
Kuis LeHTp
Kunis LeHTp
Kvie niBaeHb
Kuis LieHTp
Kuis LieHTp
Kviis ueHTp
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 10:17:54

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



